Document availability Date & Timing: 01.02.2021 3.00p.m 

Last Date & Time of Submission of Bid: .02.02.2021 3.00p.m. 

Bid Opening: 02.02.2021 4.00 p.m. 

Tender/Bid processing Fees: 25,000/- 

3.3 All Bids must be accompanied by Bid processing fees & EMD 

A EMD of INR 12,50,000/- (INR Twelve lakhs and Fifty thousand only) in the form of 

Demand Draft to be drawn in favour of ―The Managing Director, Tiruchirappalli Smart City 

Limited" Payable at Tiruchirappalli. Bid processing fee of INR 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Five  

Thousand only) in form of DD drawn in favour of ―The Managing Director, Tiruchirappalli Smart 

City Limited‖ payable at Tiruchirappalli city. /EMD as mentioned in the Bank Guarantee sheet (as 

per Format 12(a)) for Packages quoted by the bidder. 

http://www.tntenders.gov.in/